
7th AEROBIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS  
3rd -5th September 2022 

Pattaya, Thailand 

Updated August 30, 2022     
    Page 1 of 1 
 

 
Provisional Programme 

DATE TIME DESCRRIPTION LOCATION 

Aug. 31 
Wednesday 

All day Arrival of Delegations 
Accreditation of the Delegations 

Pattaya, THA 

Sept. 1 
Thursday 

10:10-14:13 
14:20-17:18 

Age Group & Junior Training 
Senior Training 

STC 

Sept. 2 
Friday 

10:10-14:13 
14:20-17:18 
 
10:00-11.00 
12:00-13:00 
13:00-16:00 
16:00-18.00 
18:30-19:15 

Age Group & Junior Podium Training 
Senior Podium Training 
 
Judges’ Scoring System Instruction for Judge 
Lunch Break 
Judges’ Instruction (EXE and ART) 
Judges’ Instruction (DIFF and CJP) 
Orientation Meeting  

STC 
 
 
FoP 
OZO 

Meeting Room 1(Amari Hotel) 

Meeting Room 1(Amari Hotel) 

Meeting Room 1(Amari Hotel) 

Sept. 3 
Saturday 

09:00-10:00 
10:00-11:40 
11:40-13:00 
13:00-14:00 
14:00-15:35 
15:35-15:45 
15:45-16:50 
17:00-18:30 

Judges draw 
Qualifications (AG-IM, JR-IW, JR-IM, AG-IW) 
Lunch Break 
Opening Ceremony 
Qualifications (AG- MP, JR-TR MP) 
Break 
Qualifications (AG-TR, JR-GR/AD) 
Free Training 

Judges’ Room 
FoP 
 
 
 
 
 
Training Area 

Sept. 4 
Sunday 

09:00-10:00 
10:00-11:45 
11:45-12:00 
12:00-13:30 
13:30-15:35 
15:35-15:50 
15:50-16:08 
16:08-16:32 
16:32-16:50 
16:50-17:05 
17:05-17:15 
17:30-19:00 

Judges draw 
Final (AG-MP, JR-MP, AG-TR, JR-TR) 
Award Ceremony (AG-MP/TR, JR-MP/TR) 
Lunch Break 
Qualifications (SR-IM/IW/TR/MP) 
Break 
Final (JR-GR) 
Qualifications (SR-GR) 
Final (JR-AD) 
Qualifications (SR-AD) 
Award Ceremony (JR-GR/AD) 
Free Training Seniors 

Judges’ Room 
FoP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Training Area 

Sept. 5 
Monday 

09:00-10:00 
10:00-10:36 
10:36-11:50 
11:50-12:05 
12:05-13:30 
13:30-14:19 
14:19-15:08 
15:08-15:20 
15:20-15:30 
17:30-21:00 

Judges draw 
Final (AG-IM/IW) 
Final (SR-IM/IW/TR) 
Award Ceremony (AG-IM/IW, SR-IM/IW/TR) 
Lunch Break 
Final (SR-MP/GR) 
Final (JR-IM/IW) 
Final (SR-AD) 
Award Ceremony (JR-IM/IW, SR-
MP/GR/AD) 
Farewell Party 

Judges’ Room 
FoP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Grand Balloon (OZO) 

Sept. 6 
Tuesday 

All day Departure of Delegations  

 
 
 


