

7th AEROBIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 3rd -5th September 2022 Pattaya, Thailand



Provisional Programme

Provisional Programme			
DATE	TIME	DESCRRIPTION	LOCATION
Aug. 31	All day	Arrival of Delegations	Pattaya, THA
Wednesday	-	Accreditation of the Delegations	-
Sept. 1	10:10-14:13	Age Group & Junior Training	STC
Thursday	14:20-17:18	Senior Training	
Sept. 2	10:10-14:13	Age Group & Junior Podium Training	STC
Friday	14:20-17:18	Senior Podium Training	
-			
	10:00-11.00	Judges' Scoring System Instruction for Judge	FoP
	12:00-13:00	Lunch Break	OZO
	13:00-16:00	Judges' Instruction (EXE and ART)	Meeting Room 1(Amari Hotel)
	16:00-18.00	Judges' Instruction (DIFF and CJP)	Meeting Room 1(Amari Hotel)
	18:30-19:15	Orientation Meeting	Meeting Room 1(Amari Hotel)
Sept. 3	09:00-10:00	Judges draw	Judges' Room
Saturday	10:00-11:40	Qualifications (AG-IM, JR-IW, JR-IM, AG-IW)	FoP
	11:40-13:00	Lunch Break	
	13:00-14:00	Opening Ceremony	
	14:00-15:35	Qualifications (AG- MP, JR-TR MP)	
	15:35-15:45	Break	
	15:45-16:50	Qualifications (AG-TR, JR-GR/AD)	
	17:00-18:30	Free Training	Training Area
Sept. 4	09:00-10:00	Judges draw	Judges' Room
Sunday	10:00-11:45	Final (AG-MP, JR-MP, AG-TR, JR-TR)	FoP
	11:45-12:00	Award Ceremony (AG-MP/TR, JR-MP/TR)	
	12:00-13:30	Lunch Break	
	13:30-15:35	Qualifications (SR-IM/IW/TR/MP)	
	15:35-15:50	Break	
	15:50-16:08	Final (JR-GR)	
	16:08-16:32	Qualifications (SR-GR)	
	16:32-16:50	Final (JR-AD)	
	16:50-17:05	Qualifications (SR-AD)	
	17:05-17:15	Award Ceremony (JR-GR/AD)	
	17:30-19:00	Free Training Seniors	Training Area
Sept. 5	09:00-10:00	Judges draw	Judges' Room
Monday	10:00-10:36	Final (AG-IM/IW)	FoP
	10:36-11:50	Final (SR-IM/IW/TR)	
	11:50-12:05	Award Ceremony (AG-IM/IW, SR-IM/IW/TR)	
	12:05-13:30	Lunch Break	
	13:30-14:19	Final (SR-MP/GR)	
	14:19-15:08	Final (JR-IM/IW)	
	15:08-15:20	Final (SR-AD)	
	15:20-15:30	Award Ceremony (JR-IM/IW, SR-	
	17:30-21:00	MP/GR/AD)	Crand Dallage (OZO)
Cont C	All dov	Farewell Party	Grand Balloon (OZO)
Sept. 6	All day	Departure of Delegations	
Tuesday			